10/01/24

08:47:01

Approval
Permit Date
12461 09/10/24
12462 09/10/24
12463 09/10/24
12464 09/10/24
12465 09/24/24
12466 09/24/24
12467 09/24/24
12468 09/24/24
12469 09/24/24
12470 09/24/24
12471 09/24/24
12472 09/24/24
12473 09/24/24
12474 09/10/24
12475 09/10/24
12476 09/24/24
12477 09/24/24
12479 09/24/24
12480 09/24/24

Property Address

WHITEWATER WAY
WHITEWATER WAY

1700 SANDBAR RD
1692 SANDBAR RD
1641 REGENCY WAY
1540 CASTLE WAY
1740 REGENCY WAY
1841 REGENCY WAY
110 W HWY 52
1440 CASTLE WAY
1410 REGENCY WAY
1840 REGENCY WAY
1671 REGENCY WAY
1684 SANDBAR RD
401 S JOHNS AVE
1541 REGENCY WAY
1676 SANDBAR RD

402 N WASHINGTON AVE

520 E 3RD ST

CITY OF EMMETT
Permit Detail by Type For Permits Approved from 09/01/24 to 09/30/24

SIGN

NEW HOME
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
NEW HOME
FENCE

NEW HOME
NEW HOME
ADDITION
ADDITION

Applicant

TED MASON SIGNATURE HOMES
TED MASON SIGNATURE HOMES

SUNRISE HOMES
SUNRISE HOMES
VALUE HOMES OF
VALUE HOMES OF
VALUE HOMES OF
VALUE HOMES OF
MAVERICK INC
VALUE HOMES OF
VALUE HOMES OF
VALUE HOMES OF
VALUE HOMES OF
SUNRISE HOMES

IDAHO
IDAHO
IDAHO
IDAHO

IDAHO
IDAHO
IDAHO
IDAHO

SHEM & SUSAN STEPPE

KEVIN ROWLEY
SUNRISE HOMES

GEM SUPPLY CO-OP

REBECCA J FIELD

Page:
Report ID:

Valuation
157,922
166,449
157,782
166,489
108,101
130,376
122,509
122,509

12,000
131,075
141,933
110,121
110,121
170,395

3,127
139,090
166,489
35,892
10,539

1 of 1
P100A2

03/09/25
03/09/25
03/09/25
03/09/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/09/25
03/09/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25



